
CALENDRIER DELF DALF 2026

Mars
March

DELF DALF
TOUT PUBLIC

01 déc. 2025 
>

20 fév. 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1 & A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

18 mars

19 mars

17 mars
16 mars

>
20 mars

23 mars
>

27 mars

24 mars

26 mars

Alliance Française de Bruxelles-Europe
Avenue des Arts 46

1000 Bruxelles

info@alliancefr.be

Avril
April

DELF PRIM
01 jan. 2026

>
28 mar. 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1

A2 22 avril

21 avril 20 avril
>

24 avril

Juin
June

DELF DALF
TOUT PUBLIC

22 fév. 2026
>

16 mai 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1 & A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

10 juin

11 juin

09 juin
8 juin

>
12 juin

15 juin
>

19 juin

16 juin

18 juin

Septembre
September

DELF DALF
TOUT PUBLIC

17 mai 2026
>

22 août 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1 & A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

16 septembre

17 septembre

15 septembre
14 septembre

>
18 septembre

21 septembre
>

25 septembre

22 septembre

24 septembre

Octobre
October DELF JUNIOR

01 juin 2026
>

12 septembre 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1 & A2

B1

B2

07 octobre

08 octobre

06 octobre
5 octobre

>
8 octobre

Novembre
November

DELF DALF
TOUT PUBLIC

23 août 2026
>

24 octobre 2026 

Mois
Month

Niveau
Level

Type d'examen
Exam type

Période d'inscription
Registration period

Ép. collectives
Written exam

Ép. orale
Oral exam

A1 & A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

18 novembre

19 novembre

17 novembre
16 novembre

>
20 novembre

23 novembre
>

27 novembre

24 novembre

26 novembre


